
HEIBO	Conference	Attendees
Oct	3-5,	2016

# Last	Name First	Name Title Org E-mail
1 Akery Meredith Accountant	and	Program	Finance	Manager CET	 makery@academic-travel.com

2 Andrews Kim Business	Adminstrator Texas	A&M jkimandrews@tamu.edu
3 Banguid Emery Senior	Accountant Univ	of	Iowa emery-banguid@uiowa.edu
4 Biddle Wil Business	Manager Univ	of	Maryland wbiddle@umd.edu

5 Bontrager Danette Program	Coordinator Iowa	State danetteb@iastate.edu
6 Brewer William	"Grant" Int'l	Training	Coordinator Univ	of	Ill	-	Champaign brewer4@illinois.edu
7 Burks Marie Financial	Manager	 Baylor marie_burks@baylor.edu

8 Caine Catherine
International	Programs	&	Services	Project	
Specialist Univ	of	MN	-	Duluth cjcaine@d.umn.edu

9 Fan Ben Director	of	Budgets	and	Personnel Rutgers bfan118@gmail.com
10 Fussy Tony Senior	Accountant Univ	of	MN	-	Twin	Cities gpsfin1@umn.edu

11 Gardiner Denise Director	of	Finance	&	Administration	 Indiana	Univ dagardin@iu.edu
12 Hallan Jan Accountant St.	Cloud	State	Univ jmhallan@stcloudstate.edu
13 Ibraheem Bola Business	Specialist Rutgers bibraheem@gaiacenters.rutgers.edu
14 Knapp Leigh Director	of	International	Finance Univ	of	Georgia lknapp7@uga.edu
15 Kremer Laura Financial	Manager	 Indiana	Univ lkremer@indiana.edu

16 Lynch Nate Senior	Accountant Univ	of	MN	-	Twin	Cities Lynch212@umn.edu
17 Marquez Awilda Director	of	Fiscal	Operations American	Univ MARQUEZ@AMERICAN.EDU

18 Miller Sherry Financial	Officer Penn	State qum1@psu.edu

19 Peterson Missy Director	of	Finance Univ	of	MN	-	Twin	Cities peter329@umn.edu
20 Rogers Rebecca Senior	Financial	Specialist Univ	of	WI	-	Oshkosh rogersr@uwosh.edu
21 Shaw Teresa Chief	Financial	Officer BCA	Study	Abroad tshaw@bcastudyabroad.org
22 Watson Andrea Financial	Coordinator Rutgers awatson@gaiacenters.rutgers.edu
23 Weers Emily Associate	Director Texas	A&M eweers@tamu.edu
24 Welter Amy Business	Manager Univ	of	Iowa amy-welter@uiowa.edu

25 Wise Warren Vice	President	and	Chief	Financial	Officer IFSA	-	Butler wwise@ifsa-butler.org
26 Wright Amy Asst	Director	of	Financial	Affairs Purdue wrightaj@purdue.edu


